
 

 

 

 

St Michaels Catholic School 

All Phases, High Wycombe and Aylesbury 

Term Dates 2026 – 2027 

 

A
d

ven
t 

Inset Day Tuesday 1st September 2026 

Inset Day Wednesday 2nd September  

Start of term 
All students return 

Thursday 3rd September  

Half term Monday 19th October – Friday 30th October 

Start of term Monday 2nd November  

End of term Thursday 17th December  

Len
t 

Start of term Monday 4th January 2027 

Half term Monday 15th February – Friday 19th February  

Start of term Monday 22nd February  

End of term Wednesday 24th March  

P
e

n
teco

st 

Inset Monday 12th April 

Start of term Tuesday 13th April 

Half term Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June 

Start of term Monday 7th June 

End of term Friday 16th July  

 

 

 

 

 


